LSBX | Liberty
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 7345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
Contact Us
+1 (866) 912-3220
LIGHTING | REINVENTED

LSBX | Liberty
Ordering Guide1
Model Series WATTselect (W) CCTselect (K) Voltage Series Finish2 TAA Compliant
LSBX
LED Area Light
100
150
200
300
450
100W Max
150W Max
200W Max
300W Max
450W Max
- 3CS 3-CCTselect:
3000K
4000K
5000K
- U
H
120-277V
277-480V
L Liberty-I D
B
W
#
Dark Bronze
Black
White
Custom RAL#
/ [Blank]
TAA
Non-TAA
TAA Compliant
CATALOG #:
LSBX - 3CS - L /
Finish Options
Dark Bronze (Default) Black Silver White